Oct 10 2024 (05:57) India Rail Info

Howrah - Sahibganj Intercity Express (UnReserved)/13427 - Exp - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to SBG/Sahibganj
6h 50m - 353 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 13:45 0 |1 0 47 |12 |ER
2 BDC ([Bandel Junction 14:35 14:37 2m [0 |1 40 |61 (26 |ER
3 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 15:43 15:45 2m [0 |1 107 |60 (36 |ER
4 |BHP [Bolpur Shantiniketan 16:37 16:39 2m (0 |1 159 [60 |50 |ER
5 RPH |Rampurhat Junction 17:40 17:42 2m [0 |1 219 |66 |143 [ER
6 PKR Pakur 18:30 18:32 2m [0 |1 272 |38 |37 |ER
7 BHW [Barharwa Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 298 |50 |36 |[ER
8 |TPH |Tinpahar Junction 19:35 19:37 2m |0 |1 315 |72 |40 |ER
9 Sy Sakrigali 20:02 20:03 im |0 |1 345 (15 |45 |ER
10 |SBG |Sahibganj 20:35 0 353 |- 34 |ER

Oct 10 2024 (05:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




